
Camp Discovery – 2024 Trips & Special Events 
 

Below are lists of Field Trips and Special Events planned for each group at Camp Discovery.  
Campers are broken into groups based on the grade they completed in June.   

Detailed Session Calendars will be sent out a week prior to the start of the session. 
 

Trips/Activities Listed are subject to change. 
 
  

EXPLORERS 

(Completed K & 1st Grade)  

 

 

Preview Week June 13-June 21 Time  

Fri., June 14 Gameshow - Onsite  1:00-3:00 
Mon., June 17 Laser Tag – Onsite  TBD 
Tue., June 18 Pirate Cruise at Riverfront 9 :30-2 :30 
Wed., June 19 NO CAMP 
Thurs., June 20 Beardsley Zoo  10:30-2:30 
Fri., June 21 Addison Pool & Splashpad 9:30-12:00 

 

Session 1 June 24-July 3  Time  

Tue., June 25 Circle K - Onsite  10 :00-12 :00 
Thurs., June 27 Cave Hill   11:00-3:00 
Fri., June 28 Flight   1:00-3:00 
Mon., July 1 Lessard Lanes  12:30-3:00  
Tues., July 2 Wet & Wild at Riverfront TBD  
Wed., July 3 Patriotic Day - Onsite  
Thurs., July 4 NO CAMP 
Friday, July 5 NO CAMP 

 

 

Session 2 July 8-19  Time 

Wed., July 10 Foam Party – Onsite TBD 
Thurs., July 11 Chuck E Cheese  12:30-2:30 
Fri., July 12 Lip Sync Contest - Onsite TBD 
Tues., July 16 Mystic Aquarium   10:30-2:45  
Wed., July 17 JB Williams Park  12:00-3:30 
Thu., July 18 Showtime Steve – Onsite 12:45-1:30 
Fri., July 19 Addison Pool & Splashpad 9:30-12:00 
Fri, July 19 Circus Splendiferous – Onsite 1:30-2:15 
 

 

Session 3 July 22- August 2 Time 

Wed., July 24 Inflatables – Onsite   TBD 
Thurs. July 25 Jump On In  12:00-3:00 
Fri., July 26 Camp Olympics - Onsite All Day  
Mon., July 29 Magic Show – Onsite 9:30-10:15 
Tues., July 30 Movies @ Parkade  1:00-3:00 
Wed., July 31 JB Williams Park  12:00-3:30 
Thurs., August 1  Quassy Amusement Park 10:30-3:00 
Fri., August 2 Addison Pool & Splashpad 9:30-12:00 
Fri., August 2 Epic Gameshow  1:00-3:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

PATHFINDERS 

(Completed 2ND & 3RD Grade)  

 

 

Preview Week June 13-June 21 Time  

Fri., June 14 Gameshow - Onsite  1:00-3:00 
Mon., June 17 Laser Tag – Onsite  TBD 
Tue., June 18 Winding Trails – Low Ropes 10:00-3:00 
Wed., June 19 NO CAMP 
Thurs., June 20 Beardsley Zoo  10:30-2:30 
Fri., June 21 Addison Pool & Splashpad 9:30-12:00 

 

Session 1 June 24-July 3  Time  

Tue., June 25 Cave Hill   11:00-3:00 
Wed., June 26 Circle K - Onsite  10:30-1:00 
Thurs., June 27 Lessard Lanes  12:30-3:00 
Fri., June 28 Flight   1:00-3:00 
Tues., July 2 Wet & Wild at Riverfront TBD  
Wed., July 3 Patriotic Day - Onsite  
Thurs., July 4 NO CAMP 
Friday, July 5 NO CAMP 

 

 

Session 2 July 8-19  Time 

Tue., July 9 Roller Skating – Onsite 1:00-2:30 
Wed., July 10 Foam Party – Onsite TBD 
Thurs., July 11 Sonny’s Place  11:45-3:15 
Fri., July 12 Lip Sync Contest - Onsite TBD 
Mon, July 15 JB Williams Park  12:00-3:00 
Tues., July 16 Mystic Aquarium   10:30-2:45  
Wed., July 17 Chuck E Cheese  12:30-2:30 
Thu., July 18 Showtime Steve – Onsite 12:45-1:30 
Fri., July 19 Addison Pool & Splashpad 9:30-12:00 
Fri, July 19 Circus Splendiferous – Onsite 1:30-2:15 
 

 

Session 3 July 22- August 2 Time 

Tue., July 23 Bowl-O-Rama  12:30-2:30 
Wed., July 24 Inflatables – Onsite   TBD 
Fri., July 26 Camp Olympics - Onsite All Day  
Tue., July 30 Jump On In  12:00-3:00 
Wed., July 31 Movies @ Parkade  1:00-3:00 
Thurs., August 1  Quassy Amusement Park 10:30-3:00 
Fri., August 2 Addison Pool & Splashpad 9:30-12:00 
Fri., August 2 Epic Gameshow  1:00-3:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

  



 

TRAILBLAZERS 

(Completed 4TH, 5TH & 6TH Grade)  

 

 

Preview Week June 13-June 21 Time  

Fri., June 14 Gameshow - Onsite  1:00-3:00 
Mon., June 17 Laser Tag – Onsite  TBD 
Tue., June 18 CT Sports Center  10:00-3:00 
Wed., June 19 NO CAMP 
Thurs., June 20 Winding Trails-Ropes Course 10:00-3:00 
Fri., June 21 Grange Pool  10:00-12:00 

 

Session 1 June 24-July 3  Time  

Tue., June 25 Lessard Lanes  1:00-3:30 
Wed., June 26 Circle K - Onsite  10:30-1:00 
Fri., June 28 Flight   1:00-3:00 
Mon., July 1 Cave Hill   11:00-3:00 
Tues., July 2 Wet & Wild at Riverfront TBD  
Wed., July 3 Patriotic Day - Onsite  
Thurs., July 4 NO CAMP 
Friday, July 5 NO CAMP 

 

 

Session 2 July 8-19  Time 

Tue., July 9 Roller Skating – Onsite 1:00-2:30 
Wed., July 10 Foam Party – Onsite TBD 
Thurs., July 11 Sonny’s Place  11:45-3:15 
Fri., July 12 Lip Sync Contest - Onsite TBD 
Mon, July 15 JB Williams Park  12:00-3:00 
Tues., July 16 Ocean Beach   10:00-3:00  
Wed., July 17 Dave & Busters  12:00-3:00 
Thu., July 18 Showtime Steve – Onsite 12:45-1:30 
Fri., July 19 Grange Pool  10:00-12:00 
Fri, July 19 Circus Splendiferous – Onsite 1:30-2:15 
 

 

Session 3 July 22- August 2 Time 

Tue., July 23 Next Level Gaming - Onsite 1:00-3:00 
Wed., July 24 Indian River Kayaking 1:00-3:00 
Fri., July 26 Camp Olympics - Onsite All Day  
Tue., July 30 Bowl-O-Rama  12:30-2:30 
Wed., July 31 Lake Compounce  11:00-3:00 
Thurs., August 1  Movies @ Parkade  1:00-3:00 
Fri., August 2 Grange Pool  10:00-12:00 
Fri., August 2 Epic Gameshow - Onsite 1:00-3:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ADVENTURE WEEK  

(Based out of Academy)  

 

 

Adv. Week August 5-9  Time  

Mon., August 5 JB Williams Park   9:30-12:30 
Mon., August 5 Spare Time  1:00-3:30 
Tue., August 6 Movies @ Parkade  9:45-11:45 
Tue., August 6 Inflatables at Riverfront 12:30-3:30 
Wed., August 7 Quassy Amusement Park 10:30-3:00 
Thu., August 8 Norwalk Aquarium  10:30-2:30 
Fri., August 9 Sports Center of CT  10:00-3:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


